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Listings as of 07/02/2020 Page 1 of 1
Property Type RESIDENTIAL Status Active CDOM 1 DoM 1 Auction Yes
|MLS # 202025176 1122 W WASHINGTON Fort Wayne IN 46802 Status Active LP $0

Area Allen County Parcel ID  02-12-03-490-009.000-074Type Site-Built Home

Sub Rock Hill(s) / Rockhill(s) Cross Street Bedrms 3 F Baths 1 H Baths 1
Location City/Town/Suburb Style Two Story REO No Short Sale No

School District FWC Elem Washington JrH  Portage SrH _ Wayne

Legal Description  Rockhills 1st Amend Addition Lot 217

Directions Take Washington Blvd. to College St., home is right beside the corner of College & Washington Blvd."

Inside City Limits Y City Zoning R1 County Zoning Zoning Description

Remarks Two-Story Charming Home full of Character with Curb Appeal & Off-Street Parking is Going to Auction on Thursday, July 16 at 6:30pm. Home features loads of Character
including Built-Ins, Natural Woodwork, Hardwoods & Fireplace! Formal Dining Room off of the Kitchen opens to the Living Room, Perfect for Entertaining! Walk Outside to your Private
Patio and Yard with Mature Trees for Privacy! Upstairs features 3-4 bedrooms including Large Master with Walk-In Closet! Home also has an Enclosed Front Porch to Enjoy & a Detached
Garage that could also be used for Storage or Studio Area. Great Opportunity to be right near heart of Downtown Fort Wayne close to Restaurants, Shops & Entertainment! Bid on this
House individually or in combination with the home next door for Monthly Income Potentiall OPEN HOUSE: Sunday, July 12, 1-2pm

Agent Remarks AUCTION: 7.16.20-6:30pm at the property. TERMS: $1,000 down with the balance due at closing. Taxes prorated. No Survey. As Is, No Contingencies. Estate property,
no disclosures. RE BROKERS: Must Register Clients 24 hrs. in advance of the auction & be present with them at any & all showing they attend including the auction to receive
compensation. Client Registration form is in docs. Seller has the right to accept bids prior to auction.

Sec Lot Lot Ac/SF/Dim 0.1700 7,405 50x150 / N /Src LotDes Level, 0-2.9999
Township Wayne Abv Gd Fin SqFt 2,101 Below Gd Fin SgFt 0 Ttl Below Gd SqFt 574 TtlFin SqFt 2,101 Year Built 1860
Age 160 New No Date Complete Ext Stucco Fndtn Crawl, Partial Basement, Unfinished #Rooms 10
Room Dimensions Baths Full Half Water CITY Basement Material  Stone
DIM L B-Main 0 1 Sewer  City Dryer Hookup Gas No Fireplace Yes
LR 20x18 M B-Upper 1 0 Fuel Gas, Hot Water Dryer Hookup Elec No Guest Qtrs No
DR 15x15 M B-BlwG 0 0 Heating Dryer Hook Up Gas/Elec  No Split Firpln No
FR X Cooling  Window, None Disposal No Ceiling Fan No
KT 15x15 M Laundry Rm Basement X Water Soft-Owned No Skylight No
BK X AMENITIES Built-In Bookcase, Chair Rail, Closet(s) Walk-in, Water Soft-Rented No ADA Features No
DN 20x11 M FoerEry Lescaped v Woodvr PaloOp,  MamsysSee Mo Foco  Docove
MB 20x18 u Alarm Sys-Rent No Golf Course No
2B 20x15 u Garage 1.0 / Detached /20 x18 /360.00 Garden Tub No Nr Wikg Trails No
3B 15x12 U Outbuilding None X Jet Tub No Garage Y/N Yes
4B x Outbuilding x Pool No Off Street Pk~ Yes
5B X Assn Dues Not Applicable Pool Type
RR X Other Fees SALE INCLUDES No Appliances Included
LF X Restrictions FIREPLACE Den, Wood Burning
EX 12x10 U Water Access Wtr Name
WitrType Witr Frtg Channel Frtg
Water Features Lake Type
Auction Yes Auctioneer Name Chad Metzger Auctioneer License # AC31300015
Owner Name
Financing: Existing Proposed Excluded Party  None
Annual Taxes $1,320.20 Exemptions Homestead, Over 65, Year Taxes Payable 2019 Assessed Value
Is Owner/Seller a Real Estate Licensee No Possession AT CLOSING
List Office Metzger Property Services, LLC - office: 260-982-0238 List Agent Chad Metzger - Cell: 260-982-9050
Agent E-mail chad@metzgerauction.com List Agent - User Code UP388053395
Co-List Office Co-List Agent

Showing Instr  Showingtime or Open House
List Date  7/1/2020 Exp Date  12/30/2020 Publish to Internet Yes Show Addr to Public Yes Allow AVM  Yes Show Comments Yes
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
Style 31 Older conv 2 story/  Kitchen Sinks 1 1 08 3
Finished Area 2102 sqft  \water Heaters 1 1 g ) 5 Stco 4
Make Add Fixtures 0 o0 2 |5 14
Total 4 7 13 1/2
[|Earth [V Tile W 3/4
Sub & Joint Unfinished Bedrooms 3 T @ Bsmt 574 0 $18,400
[|wood []other Living Rooms 0 = Craw 663 0 $4,700
[ ]Parquet Dining Rooms 1 o & %CO Slab
m Family Rooms 1 2. oD Total Base $137,700
PlasterDrywall Unfinished Total Rooms 10 s o1 C::iu:]slt:(el;ts 1 Row Type Adj. x 1.00 $137,7gg
] P-anellng [|other ; 15 Steo Ex Liv Units (+) $0
|:| Fiberboard Central Warm Air 3 (399) Rec Room (+) $0
N PR Lot (4 50
[ |Built-Up [ |Metal Asphalt | |Slate [ |Tile B c Fireplace (+) MS:1 MO:1 $4,300
[ ]Wood Shingle [ ]other A6 29 No Heating (-) $0
16 AIC (+) $0
Exterior Features EFP No Elec (-) $0
Description Area Value Plumbing (+ / -) 7-5=2x$800 $1,600
Patio, Brick 180 $2,300 Spec Plumb (+) $0
Porch, Enclosed Frame 108 $6.,600 Description Count Value Sub-Total, One Unit $143,600
Sub-Total, 1 Units
Exterior Features (+) $17,800 $161,400
Garages (+) 0 sqft $0 $161,400
Quality and Design Factor (Grade) 1.05
Location Multiplier 0.95
Replacement Cost $160,997
Summary of Improvements
Description Ellzftasl H‘:f;m Construction Grade ;ﬁﬂ: Y: :: AZE gg ?Raast: LCM R’;ﬂi Size RCN Ng':; Re\r;laal:lné ég: PC Nbhd Mrkt I"\‘Iz::::
1: Single-Family (2102 Sq  100% 2 Stucco  C+1 1860 1930 90 VP 0.95 2,676 sqft $160,997  95% $8,050 0% 100% 1.7900 1.0000 $14,400
2: Detached Garage (18x  100% 1 Wood Frame D 1910 1910 110 A $34.55 0.95 $34.55 18'x20' $9,453  50% $4,730 0% 100% 1.0000 1.0000 $4,700

Total all pages $19,100 Total this page $19,100



00000 Residential Agent Full Detail Report Schedule 3 Showi

Listings as of 07/02/2020 Page 1 of 1
Property Type RESIDENTIAL Status Active CDOM 1 DoM 1 Auction Yes
|MLS_# ‘2_92025172 1128 W WASHINGTON Fort Wayne IN 46802 Status Active LP $0
= Area Allen County Parcel ID  02-12-03-490-008.000-074Type Site-Built Home
Sub Rock Hill(s) / Rockhill(s) Cross Street Bedrms 7 F Baths 3 H Baths 0
__ Location City/Town/Suburb Style Two Story REO No Short Sale No
School District FWC Elem Washington JrH  Portage SrH _ Wayne

Legal Description S 110ft Lot 216 Rockhills 1st Amd Add
Directions Home is at the corner of College St. & Washington Blvd., look for signs

Inside City Limits Y City Zoning R1 County Zoning Zoning Description

Remarks Great Opportunity for your Charming Two Story Home or an Income Producing Triplex that is Going to Auction on Thursday, July 16 at 6:30 pm. This home is currently being
utilized as 3 Apartments but could be Converted back to Your own Corner Lot Home! Each is loaded with Character including Built-Ins, Crown Molding, Stained Glass, Hardwoods & More!
The Upstairs Apartment features 2 Bedrooms, 1 bath, Kitchen with Balcony and indoor stairway leading to shared laundry in the basement. The south main level apartment features 2
bedrooms, 1 bath with Clawfoot Tub, Living Room with Large Windows and Private Porch! 3rd Apartment is loaded with Character including Grand Staircase, Fireplace & Built-Ins! This
apartment has 3 bedrooms upstairs & a full bath! Live in one apartment and rent the others for monthly income! Great Opportunity to be right near heart of Downtown Fort Wayne close to
Restaurants, Shops & Entertainment! Bid on this House individually or in combination with the home next door! OPEN HOUSE: Sunday, July 12, 1-2pm

Agent Remarks 24 HR. NOTICE REQUIRED FOR SHOWINGS. AUCTION: 7.16.20-6:30pm at the property. TERMS: $1,000 down with the balance due at closing. Taxes prorated. No
Survey. As Is, No Contingencies. Estate Property, No Disclosures. RE BROKERS: Must Register Clients 24 hrs. in advance of the auction & be present with them at any & all showing they
attend including the auction to receive compensation. Client Registration form is in docs. Seller has the right to accept bids prior to auction.

Sec Lot Lot Ac/SF/Dim 0.1300 5,663 50x110 / N /Src LotDes Corner, 0-2.9999
Township Wayne Abv Gd Fin SqFt 3,674 Below Gd Fin SgFt 0 Ttl Below Gd SqFt 1,782 Ttl Fin SqFt 3,674 Year Built 1910
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